	 Mechanical IR Cut Filter
Featuring IR Cut Filter Removable (ICR) function,
the NDF831E is perfect for capturing images
under highly variable lighting conditions
between day and night, providing superior
color images at day time and noise-free
monochrome images at low light to nearly no
light environment.

Regulatory
Approvals CE, FCC, RoHS
Order Information
Model No.
NTSC: NDF831E-HN5-MES(W/O Heater),
NDF831EH-HN5-MES(W/ Heater);
PAL: NDF831E-HP5-MES(W/O Heater),
NDF831EH-HP5-MES(W/ Heater)
Accessories
Surface mount: standard package support;
Pendent mount: thread 1;
Wall mount:Bracket SAB755BP